
March (cont.)25th

Beast Feast

Family Night: Super Bowl Party

Student Leadership Team Meeting

New Member Luncheon

Sunday College Classes Cancelled

College Ministry
Spring 2024

Questions? Email:
jbaird2@harding.edu
or ask your Host Families!

January

February

April

7th Students Return

8th Family Night: Games at the Building

14th Combined Class in the Annex

4th

11th

18th

3rd
10th

13th

5th
14th

March

12th
21st

Combined Class in the Annex

Family Night: Movie Night

Family Night

Senior Luncheon

Family Night

SLT Meeting + Burger Bash

28th-1st Finals Week Study Nights

21st
23rd

Student Leadership Team Meeting

Family Night: Service Project

28th Family Night: Movie Night

17th Student Leadership Team Meeting

20th Family Night: Movie Night

31st Easter: Combined Class in Annex

21st-25th Dead Week Study Nights

28th Combined Class in the Annex


